

50935.3.3

TIP NO BO-2406A

FED AID NO 5093503

ADA CONCRETE INSTALLATIONS  
VARIOUS

				EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC STANTONSBURG, NC		BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SELMA, NC		MORGAN TRUCKING & GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC SHALLOTTE, NC			
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>											
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		25,000.00		29,500.00		42,575.00	
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	100 CY	55.00	5,500.00	100.00	10,000.00	50.00	5,000.00	
0003	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	185 SY	18.00	3,330.00	50.00	9,250.00	22.00	4,070.00	
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	100 TON	65.00	6,500.00	100.00	10,000.00	88.00	8,800.00	
0005	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1 TON	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	995.00	995.00	
0006	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	30 TON	350.00	10,500.00	400.00	12,000.00	500.00	15,000.00	
0007	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	5,000.00	5,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	7,525.00	7,525.00	
0008	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	755 LF	35.00	26,425.00	35.00	26,425.00	42.00	31,710.00	
0009	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	3,862 SY	65.00	251,030.00	65.00	251,030.00	63.00	243,306.00	
0010	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	63 EA	3,100.00	195,300.00	2,000.00	126,000.00	2,385.00	150,255.00	
0011	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	362 SY	75.00	27,150.00	75.00	27,150.00	88.00	31,856.00	
0012	2612300000-N	848	RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP	35 EA	1,000.00	35,000.00	650.00	22,750.00	675.00	23,625.00	
0013	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	7 EA	3,100.00	21,700.00	2,000.00	14,000.00	2,575.00	18,025.00	
0014	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	7 EA	500.00	3,500.00	850.00	5,950.00	850.00	5,950.00	
0015	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	5 EA	80.00	400.00	850.00	4,250.00	720.00	3,600.00	
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		50,000.00		90,000.00		160,105.00	
0017	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	634 LF	12.00	7,608.00	22.00	13,948.00	4.00	2,536.00	
0018	4860000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE	318 LF	10.00	3,180.00	22.00	6,996.00	4.00	1,272.00	
0019	5648000000-N	1515	RELOCATE WATER METER	5 EA	1,300.00	6,500.00	3,850.00	19,250.00	5,390.00	26,950.00	
0020	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	100 SY	3.00	300.00	10.00	1,000.00	7.00	700.00	
0021	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	4,500.00	4,500.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	11,282.00	11,282.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	688,923.00	TOTAL	694,499.00	TOTAL	795,137.00
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	688,923.00	SUB-TOTAL	694,499.00	SUB-TOTAL	795,137.00

50935.3.3

TIP NO BO-2406A

FED AID NO 5093503

ADA CONCRETE INSTALLATIONS

VARIOUS

TRI BUILT INC JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY  
MOORESVILLE, NC INC  
SMITHFIELD, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

Item ID	Code	QTY	Description	Unit	Rate	Amount	Subtotal	Total
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		60,000.00		41,000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	100 CY	120.00	12,000.00	55.00	5,500.00
0003	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	185 SY	50.00	9,250.00	35.00	6,475.00
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	100 TON	60.00	6,000.00	98.00	9,800.00
0005	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1 TON	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
0006	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	30 TON	800.00	24,000.00	325.00	9,750.00
0007	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	4,000.00	4,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
0008	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	755 LF	45.00	33,975.00	62.00	46,810.00
0009	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	3,862 SY	65.00	251,030.00	72.50	279,995.00
0010	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	63 EA	3,000.00	189,000.00	3,100.00	195,300.00
0011	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	362 SY	95.00	34,390.00	110.00	39,820.00
0012	2612300000-N	848	RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP	35 EA	900.00	31,500.00	1,200.00	42,000.00
0013	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	7 EA	4,000.00	28,000.00	3,400.00	23,800.00
0014	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	7 EA	1,500.00	10,500.00	950.00	6,650.00
0015	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	5 EA	1,200.00	6,000.00	400.00	2,000.00
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		73,000.00		95,000.00
0017	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	634 LF	21.00	13,314.00	23.00	14,582.00
0018	4860000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE	318 LF	20.00	6,360.00	21.00	6,678.00
0019	5648000000-N	1515	RELOCATE WATER METER	5 EA	4,000.00	20,000.00	4,000.00	20,000.00
0020	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	100 SY	5.00	500.00	12.00	1,200.00
0021	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	5,000.00	5,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	818,819.00	TOTAL	875,360.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	818,819.00	SUB-TOTAL	875,360.00

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

Bidder Name	Rank	Amount
EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC	1	688,923.00
BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	2	694,499.00
MORGAN TRUCKING & GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC	3	795,137.00
TRI BUILT INC	4	818,819.00
JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC	5	875,360.00

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

DocuSigned by:  
*Neil Butler*  
B42B449E08FF469...